
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

1

3

2

5

12

7

11

13

10

15

4

Name

CSO

Ramos

F Oliveira

H Prucha T

Pirea Racing

MIG

Amen

Tira Dentes

Ciberman

C-Max

Nuno's

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

15

15

9

Diff

-

+0.218

+9.604

+10.154

+10.922

+16.865

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

+0.695

9 Laps

Gap

-

+0.218

+9.386

+0.550

+0.768

+5.943

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

+0.695

6 Laps

Best Tm

49.237

48.781

48.669

48.676

49.302

49.622

52.458

49.765

50.358

53.008

50.130

In Lap

18

15

12

15

16

11

17

4

2

14

7

2nd Best

49.263

48.782

48.947

48.904

49.355

50.040

52.486

50.321

51.053

53.693

50.329

Total Tm

15:00.152

15:00.370

15:09.756

15:10.306

15:11.074

15:17.017

15:28.925

15:29.023

15:03.613

15:04.308

8:02.659

Sorted on Laps4º Camp Chispe A Fundo

Karting

Manga 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

07-03-2010 14:19

Margin of Victory

+0.218

Avg. Speed

65,509

Best Lap Tm

48.669

Best Spd

67,312

Best Lap by

[2] F Oliveira
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